The borrower/guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal 

with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of 

Baroda, Industrial Estate Bharuch Branch, Bharuch for an amount of Rs.18,76,263/- 

(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Three only, i.e. Inclusive of 

interest up to 03.06.2020),+ interest thereon +  others charges.

Date : 05/06/2020  |  Place : Bharuch
Authorised Officer & Chief Manager, 

BANK OF BARODA

Description of Immovable Properties
The property bearing R.S. No.19, Plot No.28,29,30,31, adm 1193.03 sq.mtr, NA land paiki